Open de otofio Muniain de la Solana

Dor

Apellido,Nombre

Dor Apellido,Nombre

Categ

Publicidad

Categ Publicidad

BACAICOA,JESUS
MARTINEZ ,MIGUEL
GARCIA,CESAR
SAGARDOY , INIGO
LARREA , JAVIER
ELIZAGARAY ,ANDER
GOMEZ , CARLOS
LATASA,DIEGO
OTEIZA,DAVID
PINILLOS,IOSU
RECALDE ,MATHIAS
PUENTE , DAVID
RECALDE, ULI
FIDALGO,ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ , IKER
IRIARTE, SANTIAGO
EGIZABAL,JON

PEREZ ,NICOLAS
ZUNZARREN, UNAT
MARTINENA, ITZAGA
EGUIZABAL,MARTIN
ZUFIAURRE , MANEX
CRUZ , IVAN
ITURRIA,IGNACIO
PINA,JOSU
SUBERVIOLA, IKER
BLANCO, SERGIO
PLAZA,Jonatan
MELLADO, JESUS
BERISTAIN,ALEXANDE
TORNEL , DAVID
CARMONA , ANTONIO
ESCOBAR, JOSE ELADI
GALLEGO,FCO. JAVIE
CABALLERO PEREZ,IN
ILARDIA,JON
APELLANIZ,OSCAR
BELOKI,ARITZ
PEREZ,JOSE IGNACIO
ALDEA, IVAN

DE JUAN,RICARDO
ARRAIZA,RAUL
ZUFIAURRE, IGOR
SOTO, JORGE
ZARRANTZ ,DABID
CARDONA , RAUL ARBEY
OCANA ,ASIER
LOIZATE, ALBERTO
ANCIZAR, IKER
ESTEBAN, UNAI
GARAIOA, INIGO
SANCHEZ , SERGIO
SANZ , ROBERTO
ZUBILLAGA , FERNANDO
MENDIRI , SALVADOR
AIZPIOLEA, IMANOL
ARIN, ION

DALMAU, JOSEP M?
BERASAIN,JOSE RAMO
AZCONA, JAIME
ZOZAYA ,BERNARDO
ORTIGOSA,ROBERTO

#ELTROFEOQUEQUIER
INDEPENDIENTE
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
SALTOKI - CONOR
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
SH METALGRAF-UMEN
BASAURI BIKES

SH METALGRAF-UMEN
BIKING POINT CLUB
ELORRIOKO BANAN-B
LACUNZA CONSTRUCC
SALTOKI - CONOR
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
INDEPENDIENTE
CICLOS GAMEN TEAM
IGARA BIDEGORRI T
IZO0ZMENDI CC
PEDAL STORE

KEA KIROL TALDEA
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
BASATEAM BASABERE
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB
OIARTZUN BIKE
ROLLERBIKE GRUPO
ROLLERBIKE GRUPO
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
CICLOS MARTIN CLU
CICLOS MARTIN CLU
BURUNDA CLUB CICL
RADIKAL BIKE COMP
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TEAM AVENTUREROS
SALTOKI - CONOR -
ROTXABIKES

CYCLA CLUB DEPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
AKERBELTZ C.D AKE
LAREQUI BIKE CLUB
MOTORACING ESTELL
OIARTZUN BIKE
OIARTZUN BIKE
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
PEDAL STORE

476
481
484
509
510
511
513
514
517
518
527
701
707
708
709
713
801
803
804
806
809
810
814
815
816
823
827
828
831
832
833
835
838
840
842
843
844
845
847
848
850
854
868
871
878

ROLDAN, DAVID
ESCRIBANO,JOSE IGN
BALLESTEROS , VALENT
EGUILUZ,JAVIER
HERNANDO , SAMUEL
MARTINEZ ,MARCO
INARREA,UNAI
PEREZ , HECTOR
AZCONA, PABLO
EIZAGIRRE ,BENAT
GOMEZ , ALEX

HERCE ,CLAUDIA
EZQUERRO, ELENA
BERROKAL , ARIANE
CARDONA ,NATHALIE
VICENTE,CARLA
ECHEGOYEN, HECTOR
GASTON, INIGO
RUIZ,UNAI
GURRUTXAGA ,ARATZ
CALVO, HUGO
TAMAYO,MARTIN
BUSTINDUY, ANDONI
OLAYA , ALEJANDRO
SANZ, ION
MARITXALAR,ANER
ROMERO , ENEKO
URTXEGI,HAITZ
MARTIN,MARCOS
MUNUERA , AARON
MUNUERA , JOSE ANTON
GARCIA DE EULATE,D
BELOKI,ENAITZ
BERASAIN,OIHAN
GARBISU, XUBAN
GARCIA,TASIO
GARMENDIA , URKO
LEZA,ENEKO
MENCOS , JOAQUIN
MICHAUS,EGOI
AZCONA, LUCAS
ESPADA, RUBEN
ZUFIAURRE ,EKAITZ
MARTINEZ , URKO
MARIN,EGOI

MA-50
MA-50
MA-60
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
JUNIO
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
F-CAD
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

Total corredores inscritos

SENDERO PC
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
SENDERO PC

OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
SALTOKI - CONOR -
SALTOKI - CONOR -
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
ZU ETA BIOK
LOIUMAT-PG

CARLOS COLOMA BIK
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
ECOTISA- CD JIMNE
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
4 CAMINOS SANGUES
AURRERA K.E.
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
CARLOS COLOMA BIK
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EGURZA COCINAS Y
EGURZA COCINAS Y
JRG NORCLAMP OTXE
JRG NORCLAMP OTXE
JRG NORCLAMP OTXE
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
OSGA TEAM KDDS RI
ROTXABIKES
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
TXIRRINTA BIKES C
GRACUS ALFARO C.C
QUESOS ALBENIZ
ROTXABIKES
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGA
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